Durham Academy Turkey Trot, 11/15/2014 Trail Race

Award Category Award Winner
Overall Female

1. Eliza Dekker
Overall Male

1. Costen Irons
Masters Female

1. Caren Mangarelli
Masters Male

1. Conrad Hall
29 and Under Female

1. Anneke Dekker
29 and Under Male

1. Ray Lin
30-39 Female

1. Emily Casto
30-39 Male

1. Trent Casto
40-49 Female

1. Emily Farnworth
40-49 Male

1. Nick Galvez
50 and Above Female

1. Sarah Myers
50 and Above Male

1. David Drewry
Male Preschool

1. Mateo Estigarribia

Female Preschool
1. Unassigned - 1
Eligible Registrants

Female Lowerschool

1. Allison Hall
Male Lowerschool

1. Aaron Caveney
Female Middle School

1. Olivia Gregory
Male Middle School

1. Mark Alkins
Female Upper School

1. Cami Simpson
Male Upper School

1. Matthew Mosca

F17

M35

F44

M43

F14

M24

F35

M33

F42

M41

F51

M51

M6

F9

M10

F14

M12

F14

M16

Bib

1455

1489

1403

1377

1292

1515

1339

1341

1495

1279

1465

1493

1475

1375

1342

1477

1274

1503

1308

Team

Upper School

Middle School

Preschool

Lowerschool

Lowerschool

Middle School

Middle School

Upper School

Upper School

Place Time
7 19:28.10
1 16:39.50
9 19:40.00
4 18:44.80
31 22:30.90
2 18:12.30
20 21:43.00
3 18:28.00
32 22:32.80
8 19:39.80
49 24:18.00
10 19:45.50
162 34:10.70
43 23:51.90
24 22:04.60
44 23:54.30
11 19:57.70
48 24:16.70
6 19:27.10



