Durham Academy Turkey Trot, 11/15/2014 Trail Race

<u>Award Category</u> Overall Female	Award Winner	-	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
	1. Eliza Dekker	F17	1455	Upper School	7	19:28.10
Overall Male	1. Costen Irons	M35	1489		1	16:39.50
Masters Female	1. Caren Mangarelli	F44	1403		9	19:40.00
Masters Male	1. Conrad Hall	M43	1377		4	18:44.80
29 and Under Fe			1202	Middle Sebeel	21	22.20.00
29 and Under Ma	1. Anneke Dekker	F14	1292	Middle School	31	22:30.90
	1. Ray Lin	M24	1515		2	18:12.30
30-39 Female						
	1. Emily Casto	F35	1339		20	21:43.00
30-39 Male						
	1. Trent Casto	M33	1341		3	18:28.00
40-49 Female	1. Emily Farnworth	F42	1495		32	22:32.80
40-49 Male	1. Enniy Fantworth	1 42	1495		52	22.32.00
	1. Nick Galvez	M41	1279		8	19:39.80
50 and Above Female						
	1. Sarah Myers	F51	1465		49	24:18.00
50 and Above Ma						
	1. David Drewry	M51	1493		10	19:45.50
Male Preschool	1 Motoo Fotigorribio	Me	1175	Draachaal	160	24.40 70
Female Preschoo	1. Mateo Estigarribia	M6	1475	Preschool	162	34:10.70
i cinale i resento	1. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants					
Female Lowerschool						
	1. Allison Hall	F9	1375	Lowerschool	43	23:51.90
Male Lowerscho	-					
Female Middle O	1. Aaron Caveney	M10	1342	Lowerschool	24	22:04.60
Female Middle S	cnooi 1. Olivia Gregory	F14	1477	Middle School	44	23:54.30
Male Middle Sch	•••	1 14	1477		44	23.34.30
	1. Mark Alkins	M12	1274	Middle School	11	19:57.70
Female Upper School						
	1. Cami Simpson	F14	1503	Upper School	48	24:16.70
Male Upper Scho		M40	4000		0	40.07.40
	1. Matthew Mosca	M16	1308	Upper School	6	19:27.10